ECtOI‘ VOteI‘ ROSter County Name Ector County Report 10/23/25 5:07 PM
) Election Name From 10/23/25 7:00 AM
November 4th Constitutional Amendment Election To 10/23/25 7:00 PM
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct
58 RICARDO ACOSTA 1190041275 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308 -
2 FREDDIE GLENN ADAMS 1093087511 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 205
3 RUBY FAY ADAMS 1093078867 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 205
4 DONNA MARIE ALLEN 1195682767 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 312
5 LISA ANN ANDERSON 1092878864 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 108
6 KAYLE WAYNE BALL 1181153263 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 202
7 MONEA PAULETTE BARNES 1093120261 ECTOR COUNTY CCURTHOUSE ANNEX $204.2
8 ANN BECKER 1092898705 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 209.4
9 JANILEAH BERSOSA 1092808624 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $104.10
10 ASHLEY EVELYN BOLDUS 1198582325 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 201
11 TRACEY TIGHE BORCHARDT 1092856419 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $ 2034
12 THOMAS WOODROW BOWE JR 1093237227 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $110.7
13 GAY WYATT BRAY 1092906551 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $110.7
14 ROY ROBERT BRAY 1092906567 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $110.7
15 PORCHIA LASHAUN BRAZELL 1093115940 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $204.3
16 ROCKY DALE BRIGHT JR 1093037573 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 204.2
17 JOHN HENRY BRINKER 1092996384 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $207.2
18 ELIZABETH COFFIN BRINKER 1093004907 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $207.2
19 CARLOS BRITO JR 1092867846 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 202
20 TAMMY ETOLIA BROWN 1093002544 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 108
21 RANDALL BOYD BROWN 1092993762 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 108
22 RICHARD DAVIS BROWNING 1058969383 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $203.4
23 NORMAN E BROWNLEE Il 1092943697 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $203.4
24 MARY QUEEN BRYAN 1093606779 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 407.10
25 KAY WANDA BUTLER 1093059070 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 203.1
26 GLENN WAYNE BYRD 1175100694 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $204.3
27 MARGARET WASAFF CARPENTER 1093069407 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 204.2
28 JIMMY GABING CHAVEZ 1093349940 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
29 DIANNE COMBS 1093035772 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S204.2
30 DEAN COMBS 1093035764 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $204.2
31 SHAE RILEY CORBELL 2139701111 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 205
32 JOHN JOSEPH CORRAL 1093297771 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
33 CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ CORRAL 1093332602 £CTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 308
34 BARBARA RUTH COSKREY 1093378774 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 401
35 PATSY LOUISE COX 1092801754 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 407.10
.36 ABIGAEL LOMAGUE DE GUZMAN 1093095683 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S204.2
37 FLORENDA LOMAGUE DEGUZMAN 1093010429 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 204.2
38 IRIS AVORA DEL BOSQUE 1093269104 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $403.1
39 LINDA NICOLE DIX 1093042531 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $204.3
40 SHANE ALLEN DIXON 1093091251 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
a1 SARAH ELIZABETH DIXON 1093075525 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
42 GARY PAUL DUESLER 1093205610 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX $303.2
43 JOSEPH EDWARD DUESLER 1131546840 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 302
44 JERRY WAYNE DUKE 1093039706 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX 5207.3
as DEANA LYNN EATON 1093029100 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX S 203.4
46 KRISTIN J ELIASSON 2155822755 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX . P 201
47 JAMES JOSEPH ELLIOTT 1202373465 ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX P 208
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RUSTY DOUGLAS EUBANK
CHRISTINA GAIL EUBANK
MARY ANN EVANS

VONDA LOUISE FREEMAN
ISABELLA GARRIGA

MELINDA MONDRAGON GARRIGA

TAMSYN ROMILLY GILES
LEVI DEAN GILES

ESGAR AVELINO GOMEZ LOYA
FRANCES CYPERT GRISHAM
CHARLES REED GRISHAM
DARRELL MARTIN HADDOCK
SHARON ESTELLE HAVIS
SONYA RUTH HAYNIE
HARVEY ROBERT HECKLER
BILLY DONN HELTON

MARY LOUISE HELTON
MONICA HERRERA
SOCCRRO P HIITOLA
WILLIAM CARL HHITOLA JR
BILLY RAY HItL

MELINDA ANN HODGES
DARRELL GENE HODNETT
PAMELA GAIL HODNETT
DREW ALAN HOWARTON
RONALD CALVIN HUGHES
LARRY DALE HULSEY

LISA LARGE HULSEY

LILLY EMILY MARIE HULSEY
BRYAN CLAY JOHNSTON JR
LAURA PALMER JOHNSTON
ANN C JOY

LEONARD EUGENE JOY
JARED NATHANAEL KILLAM
DELBERT JOEL KINMAN
JOHN FREDERICK LANDGRAF
CARLA ROBINSON LAUGHLIN
JOE LANCE LAUGHLIN
JORETHA HARRINGTON LEE
JUSTIN H LEWIS

KENDRA ROOT LEWIS

JUDY THOMAS LEWIS
DEBRA SUE LEWIS
STEPHEN ALLAN LEWIS
LARRY LONG

STANLEY JiM LOWE

BRUCE WAYNE MABRY

MATHEW DAVID MANN-MORALES

DAVID WILLIAM MARELICH
JOSE MANUEL MARQUEZ
SANDRA KAY MARQUEZ
DORA ROSA MARTINEZ

NOAH SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
SHARON VESTRING MASSEY
BENJAMIN LOUIS MATTHEWS
DONNA WORLOW MATTHEWS

State ID

1093042508
1093016819
2158783229
1092971638
2156552574
1168732697
1092722519
1175523682
1195906246
1092745927
1092745915
1093405935
1093350242
1093281035
1093324682
1093065384
1093014893
1093184660
1093189841
1093190397
1093269158
1167562526
1092886791
1092886801
1092850200
1093101678
1092759637
1092776808
2219410580
1017242964
1157776733
1093180285
1083180292
1195842048
1093556604
1092859259
1092920089
1013786486
1093092843
1188949164
1093121651
1092738524
1092919827
1092919033
1093046838
1093109725
1093118736
2204045641
1092771302
1093384992
1093375842
1093127927
1083204218
1093111830
1092992877
1092992883
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Precinct
$203.1
$203.1
P 307

P 202

P 201

P 201

P 308

P 308

S 402.7
$101.10
$101.10
P 406
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P 208
$303.2
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$204.2
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MARK DEWAYNE MCGHEE
JERRELL WAYNE MCHANEY
VICKIE LYNN MIDGETT
CRUZ Y MUNOZ NEVAREZ
MICHAEL A MURPHY
RACHEL DEANNE NIXSON
JENNIPHER DEANNE NIXSON
JAMES LAWRENCE PERDUE I
RETA ANN PERDUE

CLAY ADAM POPE

TIMOTHY JON PREWITT
RUBY LEE PRICE

BARBARA JAN PUGH

BETTY JEAN REINER
STEVEN RAY RICHARDSON
CONNIE JEAN RICKMAN
DONALD DEE RIGGS
MARGARET VARLEY RIMER
JOHN DAVID CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ
LEOLA RUTLEDGE

ANNA KATHRYN SCHWARTZ
JOHN EDWARD SHIELDS
CLAYTON BLANE SHUFFIELD
BERTA ALICIA SHUFFIELD
SHEREE GAIL SISK

BARRY LYNN SMITH

TEREZA SALINAS SOTELO
EMILY GLENDA GAIL SPARKS
JULIE ANN STINSON

JEAN GRISWOLD STINSON
WESLEY CALVIN SURBER
VICKI SUE SWIFT

RICKEY DEAN SWIFT
PATRICIA ROGERS THOMPSON
MARTHA EDNA THOMPSON
TROY NEIL THOMPSON
MARILEE BETH TREADWELL
CONNIE SUSAN TUCKER
EDDIE DOWELL TUCKER
RUBY DUNCAN TULL
TERESA LANDRY TUTTLE
MELISSA TORREZ VALADEZ
CHEREL DENE VALDEZ
ARNULFO VALDEZ

ERNEST LYNN VALDEZ
JESUS MEZA VAZQUEZ JR
ALFONSO MARTINEZ VELASCO
LINDA MARIE VERDUGO
CREED LEWIS WHITAKER
JIMMY R WHITAKER
RHONDA DENESE WHITE
AFTON EARL WHITE

JOHN EARL WILLIAMS
ROBYNE LEE WILSON
TERRY MAC WILSON

DEBRA ELLINGTON WOOD

State ID

1178012437
1093070669
1093033854
2124820506
1092996516
1093014704
1092997152
1092866008
1092951178
1221627216
1092707840
1093532070
1093047074
1092969746
1093078516
1020147739
1093334640
1092832117
2172542138
1092901404
1093039625
1092734154
1092967461
1092967457
1093315158
1092907655
1092871685
2187088558
1221383591
1092976961
1093079612
1092801643
1092718547
1093186811
1092718957
1092699970
1093181047
1158258608
1158258599
1092766211
1058491529
1093296378
1093298504
1093385773
1165166414
1209646560
1093263807
2144349296
2222869468
1093011378
1092753419
1092753156
1092710457
2152521731
1032692212
1163976569

Poiling Place

ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
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ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX
ECTOR COUNTY COURTHOUSE ANNEX

Precinct
P111

P 205
$204.3
$402.7
$207.3
52073
$207.3
P 201

P 201

P 202

5 104.10
P 406

S 206.8
S$311L7
$204.2
S409.3
P 312
$314.1
P 202

P 202
$207.3
$101.10
$110.7
$110.7
P 308
$203.4
$110.7
S$102.4
S$203.4
$2034
P 308
S$102.4
$102.4
P 301

S 407.10
$ 407.10
$303.1
P 406

P 406

P 103
$203.4
$409.3
P 108

P 108

P 401
$407.10
P 308
$101.10
P 205

P 205
$101.9
$101.9
$407.10
P 308
$203.1
P 208



